
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

8 

59 

44 

95 

22 

84 

Name 

Efren Ormaza 

Mark Gobble 

Allen Goode 

Marcus Jones 

Derek Drinkwater 

Joe Skelton 

Class 

5bMSR 

3CP 

3CP 

3EP 

4CM 

3SM 

Best Tm 

2:18.967 

2:24.451 

2:26.846 

2:31.732 

2:42.202 

2:44.948 

2nd Best 

2:20.983 

2:24.599 

2:34.086 

2:31.992 

2:42.648 

2:46.464 

Year 

1995 

1959 

1967 

1964 

1950 

1990 

Make/Model 

Spec Racer Ford 

Elva Courier 

Triumph TR4A 

MG B 

Cadillac LE Monster 

Mazda Miata 

Color 

Black Carbon 

Blue 

White 

Black 

White 

Black 

Hometown 

Chattanooga TN 

Moneta VA 

Virginia Beach VA 

Moseley VA 

Salsubury CT 

Malone WI 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA VIR SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5 

Group 1 3 4 5  Practice 

Practice started at 8:00:30 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/19/2025 08:00 


